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Hampton Roads Oncology Updates: Hot Topics in Oncology 2021

There have been significant advances in

the treatment of cancers. Learning more
about available clinical data and how to
incorporate that data into clinical practice,
are of the upmost importance when
providing the best care to patients with
cancer. This conference will help community
healthcare professionals manage the
treatment and care of patients with cancer.

This conference is designed for oncologists,
primary care physicians, pathologists,
surgeons, gastroenterologists, pharmacists,
physician assistants, nurse practitioners, and
other interested health care professionals.
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CONFERENCE AGENDA

7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:35 AM

8:55 AM

9:15 AM

9:35 AM

9:55 AM
10:15 AM

10:35 AM

Registration & Breakfast
Virtual Sign-In

Welcome and Introductions
David Z. Chang, MD, PhD, FACP

Evolution in Treatment for Esophageal
and Gastric Cancers

Weijing Sun, MD, FACP

Update on New Therapies in
Hepatocellular Cancers

Ghassan Abou-Alfa, MD, MBA

Genomics and the Targeted Therapy Era
in Pancreas Cancer
Eileen M. O’Reilly, MD

Precision Medicine in Colorectal Cancer
2021
Michael Morse, MD

MSI, MMR, Genetic Testing: How to
Interpret the Reports and When to
Order Which

Lei Zheng, MD, PhD

Break & Visit Exhibitors

Management of Triple Negative Breast
Cancer
Michael Danso, MD

Chemotherapy, Immunotherapy, Targeted
Therapy: How to Choose First-Line
Treatment for Advanced Lung Cancer
David Carbone, MD, PhD

10:55 AM Mantle Cell Lymphoma, Dream to Cure

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

11:55 AM
12:40 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

Michael Wang, MD

A New Era in Multiple Myeloma
Treatment
Jing Christina Ye, MD, MSc

Deintensification of Treatment for HPV -
Associated Oropharyngeal Cancer
Shiyu Song, MD

Lunch and Visit Exhibitors

Immunotherapy: How to Recognize and
Manage Side Effects
Ryan J. Sullivan, MD

Cardio-Oncology: Collaboration to
Overcome Complexity
Jianwei Feng, MD, PhD

Hematological Complications of COVID
Infection and Vaccination
Jing-Zhou Hou, MD, PhD

Case Discussions

Case Presenters:

Jonathan Lee, MD and Zizhen Feng, MD
Panelists: Min Sun, MD, PhD; Shuang Fu, MD, PhD;
Wenqing Zhang, MD, PhD,; Wenjing Fang, MD;
Mary Li, MD, PhD; Gary Lu, MD, PhD;

Yi Feng, MD, PhD and Ping Gu, MD, PhD

Adjourn
David Z. Chang, MD, PhD, FACP



LEARNING OBJECTIVES

* |dentify state-of-the-art management of Gl cancers including
esophageal cancer, gastric cancer, pancreatic cancer, liver cancer,
cholangiocarcinoma, and colon cancer.

e Evaluate new advances in the management of triple negative breast

cancer, lung cancer, head and neck cancer, lymphoma, and multiple
myeloma.

e Explain the advances in immunotherapy and targeted therapies in
Gl cancers.

* Identify and manage common side effects of immunotherapy.

* Recognize the cardiac complications from oncologic therapy.

ACCREDITATION This activity has been planned and implemented in
accordance with the accreditation requirements and policies of the
Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) through
the joint providership of Eastern Virginia Medical School and Virginia
Oncology Associates. Eastern Virginia Medical School is accredited by
the ACCME to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

CREDIT DESIGNATION Eastern Virginia Medical School designates

this live activity for a maximum of 5.25 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™.
Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of
their participation in the activity.

SPECIAL SERVICES The American with Disabilities Act of 1990 requires
that all individuals, regardless of the disability, have equal access. If
special arrangements are required to attend this conference, contact
the Office of Continuing Medical Education at 757.446.6140.




Holiday Inn

HOLIDAY INN - NEWPORT NEWS
980 OMNI BOULEVARD
NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606
757-223-2110

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

REGISTRATION FEES:
$65 PHYSICIANS (IN-PERSON)
$45 ALLIED HEALTH (IN-PERSON)

$25 VIRTUAL ATTENDANCE

ONLINE:
REGISTER ONLINE AT

WWW.EVMS.EDU/CMEREGISTRATION.

CREDIT CARD ONLY
(VISA, MASTERCARD OR DISCOVER)

BY MAIL:

MAIL YOUR COMPLETED FORM AND
CHECK PAYABLE TO EVMS-CME TO:
735 Fairfax Avenue, Waitzer Hall #1136
Norfolk, VA 23507

Call 757-446-6140 with questions

REGISTRATION DEADLINE:
FRIDAY, AUGUST 20, 2021
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