Virginia Oncology Associates

HAMPTON ROADS ONCOLOGY UPDATES:

Hot Topics in Oncology 2021

Saturday, August 28, 2021 | Holiday Inn - Newport News, VA



PRESENTED BY







In-person (proof of COVID vaccination required) and virtual options offered!

Hampton Roads Oncology Updates: Hot Topics in Oncology 2021

There have been significant advances in the treatment of cancers. Learning more about available clinical data and how to incorporate that data into clinical practice, are of the upmost importance when providing the best care to patients with cancer. This conference will help community healthcare professionals manage the treatment and care of patients with cancer.

This conference is designed for oncologists, primary care physicians, pathologists, surgeons, gastroenterologists, pharmacists, physician assistants, nurse practitioners, and other interested health care professionals.

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

DAVID Z. CHANG, MD, PhD, FACP

Director, GI Oncology, Virginia Oncology Associates Associate Professor of Internal Medicine Eastern Virginia Medical School

PROGRAM FACULTY

GHASSAN ABOU-ALFA, MD, MBA

Attending Physician, Member, Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center Professor of Medicine, Weill Cornell College at Cornell University

DAVID CARBONE, MD, PhD

Professor of Medicine

Barbara J. Bonner Chair in Lung Cancer Research Director, James Thoracic Center

The Ohio State University - James Cancer Hospital and Solove Research Institute

MICHAEL DANSO, MD

Medical & Research Director, Virginia Oncology Associates

WENJING FANG, MD

Staff Pathologist, PathZone

JIANWEI FENG, MD, PhD

Founder, JF Southwest Heart Clinic Chief of Cardiology, Memorial Hermann Hospital Southwest

YI FENG, MD, PhD

Tennessee Cancer Specialists

ZIZHEN FENG, MD

Knight Cancer Institute, Oregon Health & Science University

SHUANG FU, MD, PhD

Kirkland Cancer Center

PING GU, MD, PhD

Assistant Attending Physician GI Medical Oncology Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center

JING-ZHOU HOU, MD, PhD Clinical Assistant Professor

Hematology and BMT Lemieux Center for Blood Cancers University of Pittsburgh Medical Center Hillman Cancer Centers

JONATHAN LEE, MD

Department of Medicine, New York University

MARY LI, MD, PhD

Brooksville Cancer Center

GARY LU, MD, PhD

St. Luke's University Health Network

MICHAEL MORSE, MD

Professor of Medicine, Duke University

EILEEN M. O'REILLY, MD

Winthrop Rockefeller Éndowed Chair in Medical Oncology Section Head, Hepatopancreaticobiliary & Neuroendocrine Cancers

Co-Director Medical Initiatives, David M. Rubenstein Center for Pancreatic Cancer

Attending Physician, Member, Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center

Professor of Medicine, Weill Cornell Medical College Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center

SHIYU SONG, MD

Professor of Radiation Oncology, Massey Cancer Center

Virginia Commonwealth University Health System

RYAN J. SULLIVAN. MD

Associate Professor of Medicine, Harvard Medical School

Associate Professor of Hematology/Oncology Massachusetts General Hospital

MIN SUN, MD, PhD

University of Pittsburgh Medical Center Hillman Cancer Centers

WEIJING SUN, MD, FACP

The Sprint Professor of Medical Oncology
Director, Division of Medical Oncology, University of
Kansas Medical Center

Associate Director, University of Kansas Cancer Center

MICHAEL WANG, MD

Puddin Clark Endowed Professor Department of Lymphoma and Myeloma Founding and Current Director Mantle Cell Lymphoma Program of Excellence Co-Pl, B Cell Lymphoma Moonshot Project University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center

JING CHRISTINE YE, MD, MSc

Assistant Professor, Department of Internal Medicine, Rogel Cancer Center, University of Michigan

WENGING ZHANG, MD, PhD

St. Luke's University Health Network

LEI ZHENG, MD, PhD

Professor of Oncology and Surgery Director, Precision Medicine Center of Excellence Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine

CONFERENCE AGENDA

	Registration & Breakfast Virtual Sign-In	10:55 AM	Mantle Cell Lymphoma, Dream to Cure Michael Wang, MD
8:00 AM	_	11:15 AM	A New Era in Multiple Myeloma Treatment
8:15 AM	Evolution in Treatment for Esophageal and Gastric Cancers Weijing Sun, MD, FACP	11:35 AM	Associated Oropharyngeal Cancer
8:35 AM	Update on New Therapies in Hepatocellular Cancers Ghassan Abou-Alfa, MD, MBA		Shiyu Song, MD Lunch and Visit Exhibitors Immunotherapy: How to Recognize and
8:55 AM	in Pancreas Cancer		Manage Side Effects Ryan J. Sullivan, MD
9:15 AM	Eileen M. O'Reilly, MD Precision Medicine in Colorectal Cancer 2021	1:00 PM	Cardio-Oncology: Collaboration to Overcome Complexity Jianwei Feng, MD, PhD
9:35 AM	Michael Morse, MD MSI, MMR, Genetic Testing: How to Interpret the Reports and When to	1:20 PM	Hematological Complications of COVID Infection and Vaccination Jing-Zhou Hou, MD, PhD
	Order Which Lei Zheng, MD, PhD	1:40 PM	Case Discussions Case Presenters:
9:55 AM 10:15 AM			Jonathan Lee, MD and Zizhen Feng, MD Panelists: Min Sun, MD, PhD; Shuang Fu, MD, PhD; Wenqing Zhang, MD, PhD; Wenjing Fang, MD; Mary Li, MD, PhD; Gary Lu, MD, PhD; Yi Feng, MD, PhD and Ping Gu, MD, PhD Adjourn David Z. Chang, MD, PhD, FACP
10:35 AM	Chemotherapy, Immunotherapy, Targeted Therapy: How to Choose First-Line Treatment for Advanced Lung Cancer David Carbone, MD, PhD	2:30 PM	

LEARNING OBJECTIVES

- Identify state-of-the-art management of GI cancers including esophageal cancer, gastric cancer, pancreatic cancer, liver cancer, cholangiocarcinoma, and colon cancer.
- Evaluate new advances in the management of triple negative breast cancer, lung cancer, head and neck cancer, lymphoma, and multiple myeloma.
- Explain the advances in immunotherapy and targeted therapies in GI cancers.
- Identify and manage common side effects of immunotherapy.
- Recognize the cardiac complications from oncologic therapy.

ACCREDITATION This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the accreditation requirements and policies of the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) through the joint providership of Eastern Virginia Medical School and Virginia Oncology Associates. Eastern Virginia Medical School is accredited by the ACCME to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

CREDIT DESIGNATION Eastern Virginia Medical School designates this live activity for a maximum of 5.25 *AMA PRA Category 1 Credits* $^{\text{TM}}$. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

SPECIAL SERVICES The American with Disabilities Act of 1990 requires that all individuals, regardless of the disability, have equal access. If special arrangements are required to attend this conference, contact the Office of Continuing Medical Education at 757.446.6140.









HOLIDAY INN - NEWPORT NEWS 980 OMNI BOULEVARD NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606 757-223-2110

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

REGISTRATION FEES:

\$65 PHYSICIANS (IN-PERSON) \$45 ALLIED HEALTH (IN-PERSON) \$25 VIRTUAL ATTENDANCE

ONLINE:

REGISTER ONLINE AT WWW.EVMS.EDU/CMEREGISTRATION. CREDIT CARD ONLY (VISA, MASTERCARD OR DISCOVER)

BY MAIL:

MAIL YOUR COMPLETED FORM AND CHECK PAYABLE TO EVMS-CME TO: 735 Fairfax Avenue, Waitzer Hall #1136 Norfolk, VA 23507 Call 757-446-6140 with questions

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: FRIDAY, AUGUST 20, 2021

Hampton Roads Oncology Updates: HOT TOPICS IN ONCOLOGY 2021

HOLIDAY INN - NEWPORT NEWS NEWPORT NEWS, VIRGINIA

SATURDAY, AUGUST 28, 2021 | 7:00 AM - 2:30 PM

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

NAME	SSN (last 4 digits only)
DEGREE	SPECIALTY
MAILING ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE ZIP
TELEPHONE	FAX
EMAIL (E-CONFIRMATI	ON & FOLLOW-UP)
EVMS CME USE	ONLY
DATE REVISED:	DATE ENTERED: CONFIRMATION:





6350 Center Drive, Suite 200 Norfolk, VA 23502 NON-PROFIT ORG. U.S. POSTAGE **PAID** NORFOLK, VA

PERMIT NO. 22